
PROGRAM INFORMATION:
Sunday Circle: Ages 3-12.
Teen Scene: ages 13-17. 
Young Adults: Ages 18+
Home With Friends: Weekly 1 hour play
date at your home. All ages. 
$150 Annual membership fee for all
programs. Trips require addl. fees.

September
Sunday, September 10
Presidents Meeting 3:00 - 3:45pm
Sunday, September 10
Volunteer Kickoff and Orientation
4:00 - 5:30pm
Tuesday, September 12
Young Adult/Adult Circle
6:00- 7:30pm 

March
Sunday, March 17
Volunteer Purim Pack & Meet
1:00 - 1:45pm
Sunday, March 17
Sunday Circle/Teen Scene
Super Heroes Purim
2:00 - 3:30pm
Tuesday, March 19
Young Adult/Adult Circle Purim
in the USA
6:00 - 7:30pm

May
Sunday, May 12
Sunday Circle/Teen Scene
2:00- 3:30pm
Tuesday, May 14
Young Adult/Adult Circle
6:00- 7:30pm

April
Sunday, April 7
Bar/Bat Mitzvah Volunteer Training
1:00- 1:45pm
Sunday, April 7
Sunday Circle/Teen 2:00- 3:30pm
Tuesday, April 9
Young Adult/Adult Circle
6:00- 7:30pm
Sunday, April 14
Evening of Recognition 5:30pm

December
Sunday, December 3
Holiday Wrap & Give with the SLOBS
9:30- 11:30am
Sunday, December 10
Family Chanukah Wonderland
3:00- 4:30pm 
Tuesday, December 12
Young Adult/Adult Circle
Chanukah Dreidels & Donuts
6:00- 7:30pm

June
Sunday, June 
Sunday Circle/Teen Scene
Summer Fun 2:00- pm
Tuesday, June 
Young Adult/Adult Circle
It’s Summer 6:00-7:30pm

February
Sunday, February 11
Bar/Bat Mitzvah Volunteer Training
1:00- 1:45pm
Sunday, February 11
Sunday Circle/Teen Scene
2:00- 3:30pm
Tuesday, February 13
Young Adult/Adult Circle
6:00- 7:30pm 
Saturday, February 17
ShabbaTTogether Kiddish Lunch 
12:00pm
Tuesday, February 27
YAD Young Adults 6:00pm

October 
Sunday, October 15
Bar/Bat Mitzvah Volunteer Training
1:00- 1:45pm
Sunday, October 15
Sunday Circle/Teen Scene
2:00- 3:30pm
Tuesday, October 17
Young Adult/Adult Circle
6:00- 7:30pm

November
Sunday, November 12
Sunday Circle/Teen Scene
Thanksgiving Party 2:00 - 3:30pm 
Tuesday, November 14
Young Adult/Adult Circle
Thanksgiving Thankful Tuesday
6:00 - 7:30pm
Tuesday, November 28
YAD Young Adults 6:00pm

January
Sunday, January 21
Bar/Bat Mitzvah Volunteer Training
1:00 - 1:45pm
Sunday, January 21
Sunday Circle/Teen Scene
2:00 - 3:30pm 
Tuesday, January 23
Young Adult/Adult Circle
6:00 - 7:30pm 
Sunday, January 28
Trip to Maritime Aquarium
1:00 - 3:00pm

All programs are held at
Beth Israel Chabad of Westport/ Norwalk

40 King Street, Norwalk
unless otherwise stated.

YAD - Young Adult Division, Hanging with Friends, Trips & EventsNEW!

VOLUNTEER WITH
CIRCLE OF FRIENDS 
Find out more & register
to volunteer at www.circleoffriendsct.org
• Teen volunteers
• Bar/Bat Mitzvah volunteer program
• Circle of Friends Clubs
       at Your High School
• Young Adult volunteers

Volunteers must arrive 15 minutes prior to every program

              @circlefriendsct              @circlefriendsct              @circlefriendsct
@circlefriendsct               @circlefriends

                         
     

CONTACT:
cof@circleoffriendsct.org

203.293.8837
www.circleoffriendsct.org

Freida Hecht  Executive Director 
Rabbi Yehoshua S. Hecht  Spiritual Leader 

Sara Bartfield  Program Director
Shterny Reinitz  Administrator

Mushka Stone  Assistant Program Director, Social Media


